
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 An Introduction about Blood Sugar and Glycemic Index Dr. Burhan Ahmad 8/11/2022 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual

2 Gastric Protection from Autodigestion Dr. Hiwa Banna 17/11/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

3 Sleeping and Brain Drain Dr. Hiwa Banna 1/12/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

4 Medical Waste Management Dr. Shukir Hassan 13/12/2022 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

5 Green Chemistry MSc. Roza Talaat 20/12/2022 Tuesday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

6 Communicable Diseases Dr. Kareem Fattah 10/1/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

7 Plagiarism Dr. Dara Abdullah 24/01/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

8 Delegation in Nursing Dr. Shukir Saleem 31/01/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

9 An Overview of Endometial Cancer Dr. Payman Anwar 6/3/2024 Monday 8:00 PM Virtual 

10 Cancer related Fatigue MSc. Shinwy Bakhtyiar 4/4/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

11 Student's Self Assessment MSc. Newroz Ghazi 11/4/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 

12 Triage process in an emergency department. MSc. Halmat Othman 18/4/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Virtual 
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